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Week 8 Vocabulary
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Across

3. Blood Vessel
8. Stone

12. Excess

13. Kidney

14. Dead/decay
15. stomach
16. Muscle

17. Skin

21. Vein

24, Lung

25. Uterus

Down

1. Mouth
2. Shape
4, intestine

5. Gut

6. Growth

25

7. Nerve
9. Vein

10.
11.
18.
19.
20.
22.
23.

Liver
Hard
Breast
Nose
Dead
brain
eat
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